C U C K O O .  J A Y .  T R A C K S .
N O V E L T I E S  2 0 2 2 | 0 2
spot on!
PROLED Cuckoo
The innovative hybrid of spotlight and downlight is
the clever solution for individually used rooms and
changing situations - without any modification.
Powergear 3-phase track system

Fixing Point Dimensions
Connecting Diagram
Order example
Feed L and R – on/off
Red line indicates the way of the neutral conductor.
Feed L and R – DALI
For optimal suspension, it is strongly recommended that tracks be attached to each of the pre-drilled holes using a sus-
pention set or fixing one screw per hole to the ceiling.
L = Length 3-phase track
3 phase 230V 3x16A Max 3 phase 230V 3x16A Max+DALI signal
Length 1000 mm Length 2000 mm
proled.com
I N D O O R  |  T R A C K L I G H T S
 spot on   | 35
36 | spot on   proled.com
“La Villa 48 brings splendor
to every villa. And in all
shops, hotels, offices, bars
and restaurants.”
Simply led your creativity take the lead!
Create individual wall and ceiling lighting that exactly meets your needs
in just three steps:
1. Choose color and type.
2. Configure track.
3. Add lights.
And that’s it!
U N I - B R I G H T
la villa 48
Find our
La Villa 48 track
configurator
at lavilla48.com
 spot on   | 37proled.com
Minimalist design meets the latest lighting technology
and maximum flexibility.
The result: lighting that inspires. In almost every
application and environment.
•	48V track system
•	Wide range of spotlights and lumi-
naires for focused and linear light
•	Easy installation of luminaires due
to magnetic system
•	2 colors: white and black
•	2 color temperatures: 3000 K and
2700 K
•	Optionally DALI dimmable
•	Modular track system, can be
installed as a surface or recessed
system
•	 Indivisual suspensions are possible
•	The complete range of spots,
lights and tracks can be found
in the PROLED and UNI-BRIGHT
catalogue
UNI-BRIGHT La Villa 48
I N D O O R  |  T R A C K L I G H T S
38 | spot on   proled.com
167mm
ø128mm
U N I - B R I G H T  L a  V i l l a  4 8
Mime 48
IP rating: IP20
Power source: 48 VDC
Housing: aluminium white** or black***
Electrical connection: 48 V power track
CRI: 90
Power consumption: 9 W
Average lifetime*: 50.000 h at L80/B10